Gasconade County Threshers Assn.



Toy Show Vendor Form December 14, 2024



The Gasconade County Threshers Association will hold a Toy Show. It will be held on December 14, 2024 at the Rosebud American Legion Hall in Rosebud, Missouri. We are in search of vendors for this show.

What Kinds of Items Can Vendors Sell?

- Farm Toys
- Pedal Tractors
- Construction Toys
- Car & Truck Toys
- Antique & Vintage Collectible Toys
- Tractor & Farm Memorabilia
- Items such as above for Display only are also permitted

Fees

As A Vendor The Following Fees Are Paid To Set Up

- Tables are \$25 Each
- Each Vendor Will Get Free Admission Plus One Additional Person

Our Policy

Vendors are expected to follow the policy outlined below

- Vendors are Responsible for all Merchandise, the Gasconade County Threshers will not be responsible for lost, stolen, damaged items, or injury. Please secure your items. Insurance is not required, but recommended for vendors.
- Where an irreconcilable conflict takes place with a vendor and the Gasconade County Thresher Association policies, the vendor will be asked to vacate the show and forfeit any fees paid.

- The American Legion has a NO PETS Policy
- Reservations should be received by December 1, 2024
- Cancellation should be received at least 14 days prior to the show
- Prohibited items include any item deemed inappropriate by the Gasconade County Threshers Association (See list of approved items)
- Tables will be provided by the Toy Show Committee to vendors
- Vendors can use The Table Top and/or the floor under the table (All items under tables must be UNDER the table and not pose a tripping hazard).
- Tables are limited to a maximum of 5 per vendor until after December 1, 2024 due to the limited space. If tables are still available vendors will get the opportunity to purchase more.
- Vendors can bring as many items as they would like and can keep refilling their tables throughout the day.
- Display Only Tables Cost the Same As For Sale Tables.

Toy Show Schedule of Events

- Setup on Saturday after 8 a.m.
- Toy Show opens at 9 a.m.
- Toy Show Closes at 5 p.m.

For more information please contact:

Wyatt Bridgeman

Call or Text: 573-259-3368

Email: wbridgeman11@gmail.com

9-10-24

To Reserve Your Space, This Form must Be Received by December 1, 2024. Please send your reservation and payment to:

Gasconade County Threshers Assn.

Attn: Wyatt Bridgeman 2459 Glaser rd

Owensville, MO 65066

All Fees Collected go Directly to the Gasconade County Threshers Association to promote future activities.

I have read and agree to the above terms YES NO

Name:

Address:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Please List The Items You Plan to Sell Below

Number of Tables \$25 Each (Limit of 5):

Total Amount Enclosed:

Payment Method (Please Circle): Check (Enclosed) Cash (At Event)

Please Make Checks Payable to the Gasconade County Threshers Association.